
OPT

 SEM 2
Lecturer Course Code
Mr. Azhi Microbiology and Immunology OPT416

Dr. Arkan Optics OPT412

Ms. Lanya Fundamentals of Genetics & Cellular Biology MLT412

Dr. Alan Anatomy and Physiology (F) BHS407

Ms. Lara General Biochemistry (F) MLT435

Dr. Lawko Introductory Arabic Level I TAC 401

Mr. Sirwan Red Crescent society I HBU117

Ms. Airin English for Mediating Texts LCC401

SEM 2
Day/Time 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-01:00 01:00-02:00 2:00-3:00 3:00 - 4:00

Sunday PAP

Monday
General Biochemistry

(F2-08)
Optics (Practice)

+ Abbas
(F1-26 Optics Lab)

Optics (Theory)
+ Abbas
(F1-27)

Tuesday
Introductory Arabic I

(F1-18) PAP

Wednesday 
Fundamentals of Genetics & Cellular 

Biology
(F1-60)

Anatomy & Physiology
(G-08)

Red Crescent I
(G-08)

Thursday
Microbiology and Immunology

(F1-44)
English for Mediating Texts

- Niga, Roza
(F1-44)

PAP



OPT

OPTOMETRY SEM 4
Lecturer Course Code
Dr. Shokh Ocular Anatomy & Physiology II (F) OPT561

Mr. Teshko Ophthalmic Dispensing I OPT502

Ms. Ranw Ocular Pharmacology OPT501

Ms. Asmaa Clinical Optometry I (F) OPT408

Dr. Alan Pathophysiology for Health Sciences (F) BHS415

Mr. Sirwan Red Crescent Society III HBU137

Dr. Lawko Introductory Arabic Level III TAC 501

Mr. Mohsin English for Workplace Communication LCC500

Ms. Przha Values & Civilization II CTU554

SEM 4
Day/Time 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-01:00 01:00-02:00 2:00-3:00 3:00 - 4:00

Sunday
Ocular Pharmacology

+ Nvar
(F1-42)

Red Crescent 
Society III

(F1-42)

Clinical Optometry I (Theory)
+ Abbas
(F1-42)

Monday
Ophthalmic Dispensing I

+ Arin
(F1-26 Optics Lab)

Pathophysiology for Health Sciences
(F2-08)

English for Workplace Communication
- Akar, Kani, Przha, Rasti

(F2-01)

Tuesday

Clinical Optometry I (Practice)
Group 1

(F1-64 Clinic)

Introductory Arabic III 
+ Mohammed Othman

(F1-18)

Clinical Optometry I (Practice)
Group 2 + Abbas

(F1-64 Clinic)

English for Mediating Texts
ONLY 

 Akar, Kani, Przha, Rasti
(G-11)

Wednesday 

Thursday
Values & Civilization II

(F2-03)

Ocular Anatomy & Physiology II
+ Abbas, Arin, Lanya, Kamal, 

Mohammed Abd
(G-09)



OPT

OPTOMETRY SEM 5
Lecturer Course Code
Dr.Roza Pediatric Optometry OPT506

Dr.Roza Ocular Diseases & Optometry Management II OPT597

Dr.Payman Low Vision OPT528

Dr.Sakar Contact Lenses II (F) OPT527

Dr.Shajwan Clinical Optometry III (F) OPT508

Dr.Shajwan Binocular Disorders (F) OPT546

Dr.Shilan Optometric Case Analysis I (F) OPT560

Ms. Asmaa Pre-Clinical Examination OPT590

SEM 5
Day/Time 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-01:00 01:00-02:00 2:00-3:00 3:00 - 4:00

Saturday
Binocular Disorders

+ Mir, Mohammed Othman
(Hospital)

Clinical Optometry III
- Abbas / + Mohammed Othman

(Hospital)

Sunday
English for Professional Interaction

Only Mohammed Othman
Contact Lenses II

+ Mir, Bedar, Mohammed Othman
(F1-27)

Monday
Optometric Case Analysis I

+ Mir, Bedar, Mohammed Othman
(F1-27)

Tuesday
Pediatric Optometry

+Mohammed Othman
(F1-27)

Ocular Diseases & Management II
- Abbas, Arin, Lanya, Kamal, 

Mohammed Abd
(F1-27)

Wednesday 
Pre-Clinical Examination

- Abbas 
(F1-64 Clinic)

Low Vision
(F1-60)

Thursday



OPT

OPTOMETRY SEM 7
Lecturer Course Code
Dr. Ahsan Biostatistic BHS601

Dr. Shokh Public Health Optometry OPT531

Dr. Dyari Primary Optometry Clinic II OPT555

Dr. Shilan Speciality Optometry Clinic II OPT556

Dr. Payman Optometry Case Presentation OPT599

Mr. Teshko Clinical Dispensing II OPT552

Mr. Amanj Contact Lenses Clinic II OPT579

- English Exit Test EET699

SEM 7
Day/Time 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-01:00 01:00-02:00 2:00-3:00 3:00 - 4:00

Sunday

Monday
Contact Lenses Clinic II

+ Bedar, Mir
(F1-64 Clinic)

Speciality Optometry Clinic II
+ Bedar, Asuda, Hamza, Mir

(F1-64 Clinic)

Tuesday

Wednesday 
Primary Optometry Clinic II

+ Mir, Bedar
Shaid Aso Hospital

Optometry Case Presentation
+ Mir, Bedar,Sima

(F1-60)

Thursday
Public Health Optometry

(F1-06)
Clinical Dispensing II

+ Mir
(F1-26 Optics Lab)

Biostatistic

(G-06)


